
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $49.98 $109.03
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($26,400.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance $604.86

Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 4.0

Hosting - $ $128.06 $164.86
Event Tickets Disclosable - $ $1,037.46 $1,458.45

Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 35,000.0 296.0 1,928.0
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 35,000.0 296.0 1,928.0

Adverse Driving Conditions

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0

Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:
Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2024-25

029 - Edmonton-City Centre - MLA David Shepherd
For Expenses Processed Oct 1 - Dec 31, 2024



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF29114 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF29114 Page 8 of 12

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other

MLA Parking Cap - $6.77 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF29114 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF29114 Page 9 of 12

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF29115 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF29115 Page 2 of 19

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other

MLA Parking Cap - $2.98 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF29115 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF29115 Page 3 of 19

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other

MLA Parking Cap - $1.79 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF29115 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF29115 Page 4 of 19

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other

MLA Parking Cap - $3.33 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF29115 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF29115 Page 16 of 19

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other

MLA Parking Cap - $4.17 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF29115 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF29115 Page 15 of 19

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other

MLA Parking Cap - $3.33 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50097 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50097 Page 2 of 2

Receipt Description UofA Parking

Member Name David  Shepherd

Claimant David  Shepherd

Expense Category Member Parking

MLA Parking Cap - $15.71 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50098 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50098 Page 2 of 2

Receipt Description AHS Parking

Member Name David  Shepherd

Claimant David  Shepherd

Expense Category Member Parking

MLA Parking Cap - $11.90 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF29114 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF29114 Page 2 of 12

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other

Hosting - $6.25 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF29114 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF29114 Page 3 of 12

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF29114 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF29114 Page 6 of 12

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other

Hosting - $12.44 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF29114 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF29114 Page 7 of 12

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other

Hosting - $15.05 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF30494 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30494 Page 2 of 21

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other

Hosting - $22.63 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF30496 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30496 Page 3 of 19

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other

Hosting - $17.14 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF30496 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30496 Page 4 of 19

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF30496 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30496 Page 5 of 19

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other

Hosting - $21.00 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF30496 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30496 Page 6 of 19

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other

Hosting - $12.75 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF30497 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30497                                                                                                                                                                                                  Page 7 of 7

  

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE50084 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE50084 Page 2 of 2

Receipt Description Lunch at Dorinku Osaka

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant Claire  MacDonald

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Hosting - $20.80 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF30494 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30494 Page 11 of 21

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other

Event Tickets Disclosable - $125.00



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF30495 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30495 Page 8 of 39

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other

Event Tickets Disclosable - $498.00 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF30495 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30495 Page 13 of 39

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other

Event Tickets Disclosable - $280.00 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF30497 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30497 Page 5 of 7

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other

Event Tickets Disclosable - $134.46



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF30497 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30497                                                                                                                                                                                                  Page 6 of 7

  

Member Name David Shepherd

Claimant David Shepherd

Expense Category Other


	Pages from EDR 2024-25 - All Members Dec 2024 Draft 2 Quartely_Part29
	0874_2025Q2_00_edr
	0874_2025Q3_02_edr
	0874_2025Q3_03_edr
	Blank Page



